RPTT: <u>/ .30</u> APN: 005-430-15

178587

QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS INDEN	TURE WITNS That the GRANTO	OR(S): EUREKA COUNTY TREASURER, TRUSTEE
(KEVI	N PORTEE	for and i
consideration of SIX	HUNDRED NETY-EIGHT	Dollars (\$ 698.80) do hereby QUIT CLAIM the right, titl
and interest, if any, w	⁄hich GRADR may have in all t	that real property, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, to th
GRANTEE(S):	R L L, J., a Californi	ia Corporation
	ROBERT DIMMICK	whose street addres
is (if applicable):	P.O. B01209	, situate in the Cit
		, State of _California 92659
bounded and describ	ped as follo (Set forth legal description)	\ \
	WNSHIP 29 NORT	ГН, RANGE 48 EAST, MDB&M
	ection 11: SW4	
Together with all and	d singular hditament and appu	irtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to.
		d/our hands on August 19, 2002.
m	1.)10	
Signature of Granton	Trasfara	Signature of Grantor
•	<	olgitato di Stanto
MARY JO C	ASTANEDA ere EURE CO. TREASURER	Print or type name here
STATE OF N	EVADA	
COUNTY OF E	UREKA	
This instrument	was acknowiged before me on	(date) Hugust 19, 2002
By (person(s) appearing before	$A = I \cap A$	To Castaneda
Llady x	Deichen	SLADY GOICOECHEA
Notary Public / / My commission exp	1,20/2419	Notary Public - Status & Salamada
wy continusion exp	nes	Appointment Recorded in Etireka County No. 94-0329-8 - Expires October 28, 2002
RECORDING REQUESTED BY A	AND MAIL TAX STAENT TO	THIS SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE CNLY
	INC., a lifornia Corp.	
		BOOK 349 PAGE 304 OFFICIAL RECORDS RESORGED AT THE DECLES INT ROBERT O DIM MICK 02 SEP -3 PM 3: 53
Address: P.O. BO City/State/Zip: NEW		OFFICIAL RECORDS
	OBERT O. MMICK	Robert O Dinnulk
	2.0. BOX 99	
DED104	EWPORT ECH, CA. 92659	EDRŽAJA UDURTY NEVADA II.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
Nevada Legal Forms and Books, 3020 W. Charleston Bird.	Inc. (702) 870-89	178587 FEES/4
Las Vegas, NV 89102 www.legalformerus.com	u doubt this forms is for your purpose.	100K3 49 PAGE3 0 4

STATE OF NEVDA DECLARATIO OF VALUE

	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
. Assessor Parcel Nuier (s)	Document/instrument#: / 78587
a) 5-430-1	Book: 349 Page: 304
b)	Date of Recording: 9-3-02
c)	Notes:
d)	
2. Type of Property:	
	gle Fam Res.
· —	Plex
	mm'VInd'I
	bile Home
1) Cother	90
2 Total Value/Salarrica of Branarhy	\$ 698
3. Total Value/Salestice of Property:	operty) \$ \(\begin{array}{c} \\$ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Deed in Lieu of Forosure Only (value of pr	openy) \$
Transfer Tax Value:	\$
Real Property Trans Tax Due:	\$ 1.30
4. If Exemption Claim:	
a. Transfer Tax Exption, per NRS 375.090,	Section:
b. Explain Reason Exemption:	
The undersigned decla and acknowledges, u	nder penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060
The undersigned decla and acknowledges, us and NRS 375.110, that information provided belief, and can be suppled by documentation is provided herein. Furthnore, the disallowance of additional tax due, rr result in a penalty of 1	nder penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 is correct to the best of their information and f called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month.
The undersigned decla and acknowledges, us and NRS 375.110, that information provided belief, and can be suppled by documentation is provided herein. Furthnore, the disallowance of additional tax due, rr result in a penalty of 1	nder penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 is correct to the best of their information and f called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination
The undersigned decla and acknowledges, us and NRS 375.110, that information provided belief, and can be supped by documentation is provided herein. Furthnore, the disallowance of additional tax due, rr result in a penalty of 1 Pursuant to NRS 3750, the Buyer and Sell-	nder penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 is correct to the best of their information and f called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month.
The undersigned declas and acknowledges, use and NRS 375.110, that information provided belief, and can be suppled by documentation is provided herein. Furthnore, the disallowance of additional tax due, rr result in a penalty of 1 Pursuant to NRS 3750, the Buyer and Sella additional amount ovi.	is correct to the best of their information and f called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month.
The undersigned decla and acknowledges, us and NRS 375.110, that information provided belief, and can be suppled by documentation is provided herein. Furtheore, the disallowance of additional tax due, rr result in a penalty of 1 Pursuant to NRS 3750, the Buyer and Sell additional amount out. Signature	is correct to the best of their information and f called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. er shall be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Leller
The undersigned declas and acknowledges, use and NRS 375.110, that information provided belief, and can be suppled by documentation is provided herein. Furthnore, the disallowance of additional tax due, rr result in a penalty of 1 Pursuant to NRS 3750, the Buyer and Sella additional amount ovi.	is correct to the best of their information and f called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month.
The undersigned decla and acknowledges, us and NRS 375.110, that information provided belief, and can be supped by documentation is provided herein. Furthnore, the disallowance of additional tax due, rr result in a penalty of 1 Pursuant to NRS 3750, the Buyer and Sell additional amount out. Signature Signature	is correct to the best of their information and f called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. er shall be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Seller Capacity
The undersigned decla and acknowledges, us and NRS 375.110, that information provided belief, and can be supped by documentation is provided herein. Furtheore, the disallowance of additional tax due, rr result in a penalty of 1 Pursuant to NRS 3750, the Buyer and Sell-additional amount ovi.	is correct to the best of their information and f called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. er shall be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Leller
The undersigned decla and acknowledges, us and NRS 375.110, that information provided belief, and can be supped by documentation is provided herein. Furthnore, the disallowance of additional tax due, rr result in a penalty of 1 Pursuant to NRS 3750, the Buyer and Sell additional amount out. Signature Signature	is correct to the best of their information and f called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. er shall be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Seller Capacity
The undersigned decla and acknowledges, use and NRS 375.110, that information provided belief, and can be supted by documentation is provided herein. Furthfore, the disallowance of additional tax due, rr result in a penalty of 12 Pursuant to NRS 3750, the Buyer and Selladditional amount ovi. Signature SELLER (GRANT) INFORMATION	is correct to the best of their information and f called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. er shall be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Capacity BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
The undersigned decla and acknowledges, used NRS 375.110, that information provided belief, and can be supped by documentation is provided herein. Furtheore, the disallowance of additional tax due, rr result in a penalty of 12. Pursuant to NRS 3750, the Buyer and Sell additional amount ovices Signature Signature SELLER (GRANT() INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: EurekJounty Treasurer	is correct to the best of their information and f called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. er shall be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Capacity BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED)
The undersigned decla and acknowledges, use and NRS 375.110, that information provided belief, and can be supted by documentation is provided herein. Furtheore, the disallowance of additional tax due, rr result in a penalty of 12. Pursuant to NRS 3750, the Buyer and Self-additional amount ovi. Signature Signature SELLER (GRANT() INFORMATION (REQUIRED Print Name: EurekJounty Treasurer Address: P 0 x 677	nder penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 is correct to the best of their information and f called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. er shall be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Capacity BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Address:
The undersigned declas and acknowledges, use and NRS 375.110, that information provided belief, and can be supted by documentation is provided herein. Furtheore, the disallowance of additional tax due, rr result in a penalty of 12. Pursuant to NRS 3750, the Buyer and Sella additional amount oxi. Signature SELLER (GRANT() INFORMATION (REQUIRED Print Name: EurekJounty Treasurer Address: P 0 x 677 City: Eure, NV 89316	nder penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 is correct to the best of their information and if called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. er shall be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Capacity BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Address: City:
The undersigned declas and acknowledges, use and NRS 375.110, that information provided belief, and can be supted by documentation is provided herein. Furtheore, the disallowance of additional tax due, rr result in a penalty of 12. Pursuant to NRS 3750, the Buyer and Self-additional amount ovice. Signature Signature SELLER (GRANT() INFORMATION (REQUIRED Print Name: EurekJounty Treasurer Address: P 0 x 677	nder penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 is correct to the best of their information and f called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. er shall be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Capacity BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Address:
and NRS 375.110, that information provided belief, and can be supped by documentation i provided herein. Furthflore, the disallowance of additional tax due, rr result in a penalty of 1 Pursuant to NRS 3750, the Buyer and Self-additional amount ovi. Signature Signature SELLER (GRANT() INFORMATION (REQUIRED Print Name: EurekJounty Treasurer Address: P 0 x 677 City: Eure, NV 89316 State: Zip:	Inder penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 is correct to the best of their information and f called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Buyer (Grante) Information in the standard of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Capacity Seller Capacity Buyer (Grante) Information (REQUIRED) Print Name: Address: City: State: Zip:
The undersigned declas and acknowledges, use and NRS 375.110, that information provided belief, and can be supted by documentation is provided herein. Furtheore, the disallowance of additional tax due, rr result in a penalty of 12 Pursuant to NRS 3750, the Buyer and Sella additional amount oxi. Signature SELLER (GRANTK) INFORMATION (REQUIRED Print Name: EurekJounty Treasurer Address: P 0 x 677 City: Eure, NV 89316 State: COMPANY/PERSI REQUESTING RE	Inder penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 is correct to the best of their information and f called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Buyer (Grante) Information in the standard of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Capacity Seller Capacity Buyer (Grante) Information (REQUIRED) Print Name: Address: City: State: Zip:
The undersigned decla and acknowledges, use and NRS 375.110, that information provided belief, and can be supted by documentation is provided herein. Furtheore, the disallowance of additional tax due, rr result in a penalty of 12 Pursuant to NRS 3750, the Buyer and Self-additional amount oxit. Signature SELLER (GRANT() INFORMATION (REQUIRED Print Name: EurekJounty Treasurer Address: Pot 677 City: Eure, NV 89316 State: Zip:	nder penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 is correct to the best of their information and f called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. er shall be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Leller Capacity BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Address: City: State: Zip:
The undersigned declas and acknowledges, use and NRS 375.110, that information provided belief, and can be supted by documentation is provided herein. Furthnore, the disallowance of additional tax due, or result in a penalty of 12. Pursuant to NRS 3750, the Buyer and Sella additional amount out. Signature SELLER (GRANTK) INFORMATION (REQUIRED Print Name: EurekJounty Treasurer Address: P 0 x 677 City: Eure, NV 89316 State: COMPANY/PERSI REQUESTING RE	Inder penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 is correct to the best of their information and f called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Buyer (Grante) Information and severally liable for any Capacity Sellow
The undersigned declas and acknowledges, use and NRS 375.110, that information provided belief, and can be supted by documentation is provided herein. Furthnore, the disallowance of additional tax due, or result in a penalty of 10 Pursuant to NRS 3750, the Buyer and Sell additional amount ovice. Signature SELLER (GRANT() INFORMATION (REQUIRED Print Name: Eurek Jounty Treasurer Address: Pot 677 City: Eure, NV 89316 State: Zip: COMPANY/PERS/ REQUESTING RE (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SER OR BUYER)	nder penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 is correct to the best of their information and f called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. er shall be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Leller Capacity BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Address: City: State: Zip:

(AS A PLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)